Established in 1997. Proudly Canadian.
Sold in over 85 countries worldwide.
BRUSHES
PORTFOLIO
BRUSHES
ARC™ WIRE STYLE BRUSHES
BATRIK

ITEM #
REUSABLE
COLOR TOTAL LENGTH BRUSH (Ø) BRUSH LENGTH SHEATH (Ø)
FL
E
X
IB
LE
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-31502-S 41-31502 White 12.401” / 31.5 cm 0.078” / 2 mm 0.59” / 15 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
41-32503-S 41-32503 Yellow 12.795” / 32.5 cm 0.118” / 3 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
411-32504-S 411-32504 Violet 12.795” / 32.5 cm 0.157” / 4 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.61” / 1.55 mm
411-32505-S 411-32505 Grey 12.795” / 32.5 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.68” / 1.75 mm
R
IG
ID
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-35005-S 41-35005 White 13.779” / 35 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-35006-S 41-35006 Green 13.779” / 35 cm 0.23” / 6 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-35008-S 41-35008 Blue 13.779” / 35 cm 0.31” / 8 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-35010-S 41-35010 Red 13.779” / 35 cm 0.39” / 10 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-35012-S 41-35012 Yellow 13.779” / 35 cm 0.49” / 12.5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-35015-S 41-35015 Green 13.779” / 35 cm 0.59” / 15 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
41-35020-S 41-35020 Blue 13.779” / 35 cm 0.78” / 20 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
PACKAGING Single-Use: Bag of 20 / Reusable: Bag of 3
ITEM #
SINGLE-USE
ITEM #
REUSABLE
COLOR TOTAL LENGTH BRUSH (Ø) BRUSH LENGTH SHEATH (Ø)
FL
EX
IB
LE
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-46502-S 41-46502 White 18.307” / 46.5 cm 0.078” / 2 mm 0.59” / 15 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
41-47503-S 41-47503 Yellow 18.7” / 47.5 cm 0.118” / 3 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
411-47504-S 411-47504 Violet 18.7” /47.5 cm 0.157” / 4 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.61” / 1.55 mm
411-47505-S 411-47505 Grey 18.7” / 47.5 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.68” / 1.75 mm
R
IG
ID
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-50005-S 41-50005 White 19.685” / 50 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-50006-S 41-50006 Green 19.685” / 50 cm 0.23” / 6 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-50008-S 41-50008 Blue 19.685” / 50 cm 0.31” / 8 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-50010-S 41-50010 Red 19.685” / 50 cm 0.39” / 10 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-50012-S 41-50012 Yellow 19.685” / 50 cm 0.49” / 12.5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-50015-S 41-50015 Green 19.685” / 50 cm 0.59” / 15 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
41-50020-S 41-50020 Blue 19.685” / 50 cm 0.78” / 20 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
PACKAGING: Single -Use: Bag of 20 / Reusable: Bag of 3
18” / 45 CM SINGLE-END WIRE BRUSH
Ve
r.1

SINGLE-USE
ITEM #
REUSABLE
COLOR TOTAL LENGTH BRUSH (Ø) BRUSH LENGTH SHEATH (Ø)
FL
EX
IB
LE
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-61502-S 41-61502 White 24.212” / 61.5 cm 0.078” / 2 mm 0.59” / 15 mm 0.39” / 1mm
41-62503-S 41-62503 Yellow 24.6” / 62.5 cm 0.118” / 3 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.39” / 1mm
411-62504-S 411-62504 Violet 24.6” / 62.5 cm 0.157” / 4 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.61” / 1.55mm
411-62505-S 411-62505 Grey 24.6” / 62.5 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.68” / 1.75mm
R
IG
ID
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-65005-S 41-65005 White 25.59” / 65 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3mm
41-65006-S 41-65006 Green 25.59” / 65 cm 0.23” / 6 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3mm
41-65008-S 41-65008 Blue 25.59” / 65 cm 0.31” / 8 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-65010-S 41-65010 Red 25.59” / 65 cm 0.39” / 10 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-65012-S 41-65012 Yellow 25.59” / 65 cm 0.49” / 12.5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-65015-S 41-65015 Green 25.59” / 65 cm 0.59” / 15 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
41-65020-S 41-65020 Blue 25.59” / 65 cm 0.78” / 20 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
PACKAGING: Single-Use: Bag of 20 / Reusable: Bag of 3
ITEM #
SINGLE-USE
ITEM #
REUSABLE
COLOR TOTAL LENGTH BRUSH (Ø) BRUSH LENGTH SHEATH (Ø)
FL
EX
IB
LE
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-76502-S 41-76502 White 30.118” / 76.5 cm 0.078” / 2 mm 0.59” / 15 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
41-77503-S 41-77503 Yellow 30.511” / 77.5 cm 0.118” / 3 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.39” / 1 mm
411-77504-S 411-77504 Violet 30.511” / 77.5 cm 0.157” / 4 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.61” / 1.55 mm
411-77505-S 411-77505 Grey 30.511” / 77.5 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 0.98” / 25 mm 0.68” / 1.75 mm
R
IG
ID
BR
US
H
&
SH
EA
TH
41-80005-S 41-80005 White 31.496” / 80 cm 0.19” / 5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-80006-S 41-80006 Green 31.496” / 80 cm 0.23” / 6 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.118” / 3 mm
41-80008-S 41-80008 Blue 31.496” / 80 cm 0.31” / 8 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-80010-S 41-80010 Red 31.496” / 80 cm 0.39” / 10 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-80012-S 41-80012 Yellow 31.496” / 80 cm 0.49” / 12.5 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.157” / 4 mm
41-80015-S 41-80015 Green 31.496” / 80 cm 0.59” / 15 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
41-80020-S 41-80020 Blue 31.496” / 80 cm 0.78” / 20 mm 1.968” / 50 mm 0.228” / 5.8 mm
PACKAGING: Single-Use: Bag of 20 / Reusable: Bag of 3
24” / 60 CM SINGLE-END WIRE BRUSH
30” / 75 CM SINGLE-END WIRE BRUSH
Ve